
Cold Subs Appetizers Pasta 
Served with choice of soup or salad and fresh bread 

Antipasto Casareccio 
Mozzarella Caprese 
Broccoli Rabe in Garlic & Oil 
   With Sausage add 5.95 
Clams and Mussels (Choice of Sauce) 
Fried Calamari Fritto Misto 
Calamari Saltati (Sautéed) 
Buffalo Wings (10) 
Garlic Bread 
Garlic Bread with Cheese 
Mozzarella Sticks 

$23.99 
$14.00 
$14.00 
 
$15.99 
$19.00 
$19.00 
$17.00 
$4.25 
$5.50 
$7.25 

Salads 
House Salad 
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, diced carrots & black 
olives. 
Caesar Salad  
Anchovies upon request 
Chef Salad 
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, provolone and olives 
with rolled ham, and salami 
Gorgonzola Salad 
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, grilled chicken,    
cran-raisins, sliced almonds & gorgonzola cheese 
Mediterranean Salad 
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, artichoke hearts, 
sundried tomatoes, roasted red peppers, fresh  
mozzarella, and black olives 
Shrimp & Walnut 
Fresh spinach leaves, red onions, fresh pears,   
cran-raisins, grilled shrimp, and  candied walnuts.  
Roasted Salmon La Forchetta 
Oven roasted Scotland salmon served over a bed of 
arugula and topped with bruschetta tomatoes, fresh 
mozzarella, and balsamic glaze 
Veal Milanese (or Chicken $22.00) 
Fried veal cutlet topped with bruschetta tomatoes 
and fresh mozzarella, served over a bed of fresh 
arugula, drizzled with XVOO and balsamic glaze 

$8.00 
 
 
$9.00 
 
$13.99 
 
 
$16.00 
 
 
$16.00 
 
 
 
$18.00 
 
 
$21.00 
 
 
 
$24.95 

We can add the following to any salad: 
Gorgonzola 
Grilled Chicken 
Lemon Pepper Shrimp 
Grilled Salmon 
 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness. 

 

$2.00 
$5.95 
$7.25 
$12.00 

Grilled Chicken and Provolone 
Ham & Provolone 
Ham, Salami, and Provolone 
  

All above subs are prepared with lettuce, tomato, onions, oil and 
vinegar, salt & pepper, and oregano 

$10.00 
$9.00 
$9.00 

$8.99 
$8.99 
$8.99 
$8.99 
$9.75 
$9.75 
 
 
$8.99 
 
$8.99 
 
 
$8.99 
 
 
$10.99 
 
 
 
$8.99 
 
$10.50 
 
 
$8.99 
 
 
$7.99 

Hot Subs 
Meatball Parmigiana 
Sausage, Peppers, and Onion Parmigiana 
Chicken Parmigiana 
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Veal Parmigiana 
Prosciutto and Fresh Mozzarella 
With sliced tomatoes, oregano, XVOO, and         
balsamic glaze 
L’Americano 
Chicken cutlet, ham and blue cheese 
Chicken Florentine 
Grilled chicken, fresh spinach, sliced tomato, fresh 
mozzarella, XVOO, and balsamic glaze 
The Capri 
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella and roasted   
peppers; drizzled with balsamic glaze and XVOO 
The Sicilian 
Ham, prosciutto, sopressata, and fresh mozzarella 
with sliced tomato, oregano, XVOO and balsamic 
glaze 
The Philly 
Philly steak and mozzarella cheese 
The Philly Deluxe 
Philly steak and mozzarella cheese with peppers,   
onions, and mushrooms 
IL Romano 
Grilled chicken, grilled eggplant, fresh mozzarella, 
XVOO and balsamic glaze 
The Caprese 
Toasted with fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, 
oregano, balsamic glaze and XVOO 

 

Entrée S
ize Lunch Portion

s 

11am
-2:00 

pm at re
duced p

rice 

Linguini with Clams Marechiaro 

Linguini Pescatore  

Penne with Vodka Sauce 

Fettuccini Alfredo 

Ravioli with Meat Sauce  

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce 

Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce 

Spaghetti with Meatballs or Sausage 

Baked Stuffed Shells 

Baked Cheese & Spinach Cannelloni 

Baked Lasagna 

Baked Penne 

Lobster Ravioli Almandine 

Cavatelli Napoletani   

Penne, Chicken & Broccoli 

Penne Puttanesca 

Penne Di Papa 
                  Add chicken $5.95 or shrimp $7.25 to any pasta 

$22.00 

$31.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$18.00 

$20.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$20.00 

$17.00 

$24.00 

$25.00 

$19.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

Chicken Parmigiana 

Grilled Chicken and Broccoli (No Pasta) 

Chicken Marsala 

Chicken Luca 

Chicken Francese 

Veal Saltimboca Florentine (No Pasta) 

Veal Parmigiana 

Veal Marsala 

Veal Sorrentino 

Eggplant Parmigiana  

Grilled Eggplant Rollatini 

Sausage, Peppers, and Onions Parmigiana  

Shrimp Fra Diavolo or Piccata  

Herb Roasted Salmon over Spinach- No Pasta 

$22.50 

$19.00 

$23.50 

$26.00 

$22.50 

$28.00 

$23.00 

$25.95 

$26.00 

$22.00 

$23.50 

$24.00 

Mrkt. 

$27.00 

 

Entrees 
Served with choice of side spaghetti with tomato sauce,  

or broccoli, soup or salad and fresh garlic bread  

Not responsible for typographical errors. Prices are 

subject to change without notice.  No exceptions.          

Rev. 8/21 

Add Soup Salad or Fries for $2.00 extra 

Prices subject to change without notice 



Pizza Specialty Calzone or Stromboli 
(Prices based off our special creation) 

Papa’s Stromboli   Sm $12.00   Lg $18.00 
Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, and Mozzarella 
Cheese Steak Stromboli  Sm $13.00   Lg $18.00 
Grilled Philly cheese steak, tomato sauce, and mozzarella 
Cheese Steak Deluxe Stromboli  Sm $15.00   Lg $20.00 
Grilled Philly cheese steak, tomato sauce, peppers, onions,  
mushrooms, and mozzarella 
Buffalo Chicken Stromboli  Sm $13.00   Lg $20.00 
Spicy or BBQ 
Meatball Parm Stromboli  Sm $12.00   Lg $18.00 
Italian Stromboli   Sm $12.00   Lg $20.00 
Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, tomato slices, and basil 
Chicken Parm Stromboli  Sm $12.00   Lg $18.00 
Sicilian Stromboli   Sm $14.00   Lg $20.00 
Pepperoni, peppers, sausage, onions, and mozzarella 
Forchetta Stromboli              Sm $16.00   Lg $24.00 
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, salami, meatball, bacon, and mozzarella 
Cheese Calzone    Sm $12.00   Lg $15.00 
Ricotta & mozzarella 
Cheese Calzone    Sm $10.00   Lg $14.00 
Only Mozzarella  
 

Toppings are extra, prices vary by topping. 

Side Items 

Cheese Pizza     Md 14” $13.00         Lg 16” $15.50      X-Lg 18” $16.50 
Grandma Pizza (Square)             $20.00 
Sicilian Pizza              $18.00 

Toppings $3.00 
Pepperoni    Bacon    Ham    Onions   Anchovies   
Meatball   Peppers   Mushrooms   Black Olives       

Banana Peppers       

    Md 14” Lg 16”  XLg 18” 
Margherita   $16.00  $18.95  $22.00 
Plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella and fresh basil 
Matteo’s Special  $23.00  $25.00  $27.00 
Sausage, pepperoni, mushrooms, peppers, onions, and extra 
cheese 
Meat Lovers Delight  $23.00  $26.00  $28.00 
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon, meatball, ham, and extra cheese 
Old Brooklyn Pizza  $25.00  $27.00  $30.00 
Sausage, pepperoni, peppers, onions, mushroom, bacon, ham, and 
black olives 
Stuffed Pizza (Double Crust)             $30.00   
Sausage, Pepperoni, meatballs, ricotta, and mozzarella 
Bianca (White)   $22.00  $25.00  $26.00 
Pizza crust topped with ricotta seasoned with a hint of garlic, fresh 
herbs and spices topped with mozzarella  
La Vegetariana  $23.00  $25.00  $27.00 
Pizza crust topped with peppers, mushrooms, bruschetta tomatoes, 
onions, broccoli, spinach, fresh herbs, a hint of garlic, and spices 
topped with mozzarella 
La Parmigiana Pizza  $23.00  $25.00  $26.00 
Pizza crust topped with tomato sauce, breaded baked eggplant 
slices topped with ricotta and mozzarella cheeses. 
Buffalo Chicken  $23.00  $27.00  $30.00 
Pizza crust topped with blue cheese dressing, fried chicken, hot or 
mild sauce, cheddar cheese and mozzarella 
La Contadina   $23.00             $27.00  $30.00 
Pizza crust topped with pesto, artichoke hearts, bruschetta style   
tomatoes, grilled eggplant and mushrooms, topped with mozzarella  
Mimmo’s Pizza  $25.00  $28.00  $30.00 
Pizza crust topped with tomato sauce, chunky sausage, shrimp, 
mushrooms, artichoke hearts, and mozzarella 
The South West  $23.00  $27.00  $30.00 
Pizza topped with BBQ chicken, bacon, ranch dressing, cheddar 
cheese and mozzarella. 
Chicken Parmigiana  $23.00  $25.00  $30.00 
Pizza crust topped with tomato sauce, fried chicken and mozzarella 

Spinach  $6.95 
Meatball  $6.25 
Sausage  $6.25 
Broccoli                          $5.95 

Broccoli Rabe  $6.75 
Side Pasta (tom. sauce) $6.00 
French Fries  $3.75 

Family Size Platters 
Feeds 6 to 8 people. Take out only. No coupons or other offers 

Baked Penne, garlic knots, and salad 
Baked Stuffed Shells, garlic knots, and salad 
Penne with meatballs, garlic knots, and salad 
Chicken Parmigiana with Penne, garlic knots, and salad 
Baked Lasagna, garlic knots, and salad 
 

 No modifications to packages 

$45.00 
$50.00 
$58.00 
$68.00 
$58.00 
 

Kids Corner 

10” Cheese Pizza 
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce or Butter Sauce 
          with Meatball 
Chicken Fingers and Fries 
Baked Penne 
Cheese Ravioli with Tomato Sauce or Butter Sauce 
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti 

$8.25 
$6.00 
$8.00 
$9.00 
$8.00 
$7.25 
$14.00 

Premium Toppings $3.50 
Sausage   Broccoli      Roasted Peppers   Fried/Grilled 

Eggplant   Artichoke Hearts   Spinach   Pineapple 
Fried/Grilled Chicken  $4.00 

We will be happy to create any combination your appetite desires 

Pizza Specialties 

Follow us on  

 

for new offers and  

specials or 

www.laforchetta.net 

Dine In or Take Out 
 

Catering Available 
(Best time to call for catering 11 am– 4pm) 

Some prices in this menu reflect take out prices 

Prices subject to change without notice, no exceptions! 

7820 SW Lost River Rd. 

Stuart, Florida 34997 

772-872-7333 

Prices subject to change without notice 

Lg Cheese Pizza $10 Tuesday and Wednesday 

Take – out only 

A 3% transaction fee will be added for credit card charges. 


