Appetizers

Antipasto Casareccio	\$23.99	
Mozzarella Caprese	\$14.00	£
Broccoli Rabe in Garlic & Oil	\$14.00	
With Sausage add 5.95		
Clams and Mussels (Choice of Sauce)	\$15.99	5
Fried Calamari Fritto Misto	\$19.00	9
Calamari Saltati (Sautéed)	\$19.00	5
Buffalo Wings (10)	\$17.00	
Garlic Bread Garlic Bread with Cheese	\$4.25	
Mozzarella Sticks	\$5.50 \$7.25	<
WOZZarena Sticks	\$1.25	
Salads		
Salaus		¥
House Salad	\$8.00	
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, diced carrots & black		4
olives.		
Caesar Salad	\$9.00	
Anchovies upon request		
Chef Salad	\$13.99	
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, provolone and olives		~
with rolled ham, and salami	\$16.00	
Gorgonzola Salad Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, grilled chicken,	\$10.00	
cran-raisins, sliced almonds & gorgonzola cheese		
Mediterranean Salad	\$16.00	
Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, artichoke hearts,		3
sundried tomatoes, roasted red peppers, fresh		
mozzarella, and black olives		
Shrimp & Walnut	\$18.00	
Fresh spinach leaves, red onions, fresh pears,		
cran-raisins, grilled shrimp, and candied walnuts.		
Roasted Salmon La Forchetta	\$21.00	-
Oven roasted Scotland salmon served over a bed of		
arugula and topped with bruschetta tomatoes, fresh		
mozzarella, and balsamic glaze	\$24.95	
Veal Milanese (or Chicken \$22.00) Fried veal cutlet topped with bruschetta tomatoes	\$24.95	7
and fresh mozzarella, served over a bed of fresh		
arugula, drizzled with XVOO and balsamic glaze		
		-
We can add the following to any salad:		
Gorgonzola	\$2.00	
Grilled Chicken	\$5.95	
Lemon Pepper Shrimp	\$7.25	
Grilled Salmon	\$12.00	
Consuming row or undercooked mosts poultry sectored		<

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

c.stocksy.com/104901

Cold Subs

Grilled Chicken and Provolone Ham & Provolone Ham, Salami, and Provolone All above subs are prepared with lettuce, tomato, onions, oil and	\$10.00 \$9.00 \$9.00
Add Soup Salad or Fries for \$2.00 extra	
Hot Subs	
Meatball Parmigiana Sausage, Peppers, and Onion Parmigiana Chicken Parmigiana	\$8.99 \$8.99 \$8.99 \$8.99 \$8.99
Eggplant Parmigiana Veal Parmigiana Prosciutto and Fresh Mozzarella With sliced tomatoes, oregano, XVOO, and	\$9.75 \$9.75
balsamic glaze	\$8.99
Chicken cutlet, ham and blue cheese Chicken Florentine Grilled chicken, fresh spinach, sliced tomato, fresh	\$8.99
mozzarella, XVOO, and balsamic glaze The Capri Orillad chicken freeh mozzarella and receted	\$8.99
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella and roasted peppers; drizzled with balsamic glaze and XVOO The Sicilian Ham, prosciutto, sopressata, and fresh mozzarella with sliced tomato, oregano, XVOO and balsamic	\$10.99
glaze The Philly	\$8.99
Philly steak and mozzarella cheese The Philly Deluxe Philly steak and mozzarella cheese with peppers,	\$10.50
onions, and mushrooms IL Romano Grilled chicken, grilled eggplant, fresh mozzarella,	\$8.99
XVOO and balsamic glaze The Caprese	\$7.99
Toasted with fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, basil, oregano, balsamic glaze and XVOO	

Entrée Size Lunch Portions 11am-2:00 pm at reduced price Not responsible for typographical errors. Prices are subject to change without notice. No exceptions. **Rev. 8/21**

Linguini Linguini Penne w Fettucci Ravioli w Spaghet Spaghet Spaghet Baked St Baked C Baked L Baked P Lobster Cavatell Penne, C Penne P Penne D

Chicken Grilled Chicker Chicker Chicker **Veal Sa** Veal Pa Veal Ma Veal So Eggpla Grilled Sausage Shrimp Herb Ro

Pasta

Served with choice of soup or salad and fresh bread

i with Clams Marechiaro	\$22.00
i Pescatore	\$31.00
vith Vodka Sauce	\$18.00
ini Alfredo	\$18.00
with Meat Sauce	\$18.00
tti with Meat Sauce	\$20.00
tti with Tomato Sauce	\$15.00
tti with Meatballs or Sausage	\$20.00
Stuffed Shells	\$16.00
Cheese & Spinach Cannelloni	\$16.00
asagna	\$20.00
Penne	\$17.00
Ravioli Almandine	\$24.00
li Napoletani	\$25.00
Chicken & Broccoli	\$19.00
Puttanesca	\$20.00
Di Papa	\$20.00
Add chicken \$5.95 or shrimp \$7.25 to any pasta	

Add chicken \$5.95 or shrimp \$7.25 to any pasta

Entrees

Served with choice of side spaghetti with tomato sauce, or broccoli, soup or salad and fresh garlic bread

n Parmigiana	\$22.50
Chicken and Broccoli (No Pasta)	\$19.00
n Marsala	\$23.50
n Luca	\$26.00
n Francese	\$22.50
altimboca Florentine (No Pasta)	\$28.00
armigiana	\$23.00
arsala	\$25.95
orrentino	\$26.00
nt Parmigiana	\$22.00
Eggplant Rollatini	\$23.50
ge, Peppers, and Onions Parmigiana	\$24.00
Fra Diavolo or Piccata	Mrkt.
oasted Salmon over Spinach- No Pasta	\$27.00

.

Prices subject to change without notice

Specialty Calzone or Stromboli

(Prices based off our special creation)

Papa's Stromboli	Sm \$12.00	Lg \$18.00
Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, and Mozza	arella	
Cheese Steak Stromboli	Sm \$13.00	Lg \$18.00
Grilled Philly cheese steak, tomato s	sauce, and m	ozzarella
Cheese Steak Deluxe Stromboli	Sm \$15.00	Lg \$20.00
Grilled Philly cheese steak, tomato s	sauce, peppe	rs, onions,
mushrooms, and mozzarella		
Buffalo Chicken Stromboli	Sm \$13.00	Lg \$20.00
Spicy or BBQ		
Meatball Parm Stromboli	Sm \$12.00	Lg \$18.00
Italian Stromboli	Sm \$12.00	Lg \$20.00
Prosciutto, fresh mozzarella, tomato	slices, and b	basil
Chicken Parm Stromboli	Sm \$12.00	Lg \$18.00
Sicilian Stromboli	Sm \$14.00	Lg \$20.00
Pepperoni, peppers, sausage, onior	ns, and mozz	arella
Forchetta Stromboli	Sm \$16.00	•
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, salami, n		
Cheese Calzone	Sm \$12.00	Lg \$15.00
Ricotta & mozzarella		
Cheese Calzone	Sm \$10.00	Lg \$14.00
Only Mozzarella		

Toppings are extra, prices vary by topping.

Side Items

Spinach	\$6.95	Broccoli Rabe	\$6.75
Meatball	\$6.25	Side Pasta (tom. s	auce) \$6.00
Sausage	\$6.25	French Fries	\$3.75
Broccoli	\$ <mark>5</mark> .95		

Family Size Platters

Feeds 6 to 8 people. Take out only. No coupons or other offers

Baked Penne, garlic knots, and salad	\$45.00
Baked Stuffed Shells, garlic knots, and salad	\$50.00
Penne with meatballs, garlic knots, and salad	\$58.00
Chicken Parmigiana with Penne, garlic knots, and salad	\$68.00
Baked Lasagna, garlic knots, and salad	\$58.00

No modifications to packages

Kids Corner

10" Cheese Pizza	\$8.25
	\$6.00
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce or Butter Sauce with Meatball	\$8.00
Chicken Fingers and Fries	\$9.00
Baked Penne	\$8.00
Cheese Ravioli with Tomato Sauce or Butter Sauce	\$7.25
Chicken Parmigiana with Spaghetti	\$14.00

Prices subject to change without notice

Pizza

Cheese Pizza Md 14" \$13.00 Grandma Pizza (Square) Sicilian Pizza X-Lg 18" \$16.50 \$20.00 \$18.00

Toppings \$3.00

Lg 16" \$15.50

Pepperoni Bacon Ham Onions Anchovies Meatball Peppers Mushrooms Black Olives Banana Peppers

Premium Toppings \$3.50Sausage BroccoliRoasted PeppersFried/GrilledEggplantArtichoke HeartsSpinachPineappleFried/GrilledChicken\$4.00

We will be happy to create any combination your appetite desires

Pizza Specialties

	Md 14"	Lg 16"	XLg 18"
Margherita	\$16.00	\$18.95	\$22.00
Plum tomatoes, fresh mozza			
Matteo's Special	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$27.00
Sausage, pepperoni, mushr	ooms, peppers,	onions, and e	xtra
cheese	A MASS		
Meat Lovers Delight	\$23.00	\$26.00	\$28.00
Pepperoni, sausage, bacon,			
Old Brooklyn Pizza	\$25.00	\$27.00	\$30.00
Sausage, pepperoni, peppe black olives	rs, onions, mus	nroom, bacon,	nam, and
Stuffed Pizza (Double Crus	st)	\$30.00	
Sausage, Pepperoni, meatb	alls, ricotta, and	mozzarella	
Bianca (White)	\$22.00	\$25.00	\$26.00
Pizza crust topped with ricot		th a hint of gar	lic, fresh
herbs and spices topped wit			
La Vegetariana	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$27.00
Pizza crust topped with pep			
onions, broccoli, spinach, fre	esh herbs, a hin	it of garlic, and	spices
topped with mozzarella	000 00		
La Parmigiana Pizza	\$23.00	\$25.00	\$26.00
Pizza crust topped with toma			gpiant
slices topped with ricotta an Buffalo Chicken			
			\$20.00
	\$23.00	\$27.00	\$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue	cheese dressir	ng, fried chicke	
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese	cheese dressir and mozzarella	ng, fried chicke a	en, hot or
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00	ng, fried chicke a \$27.00	en, hot or \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea	ng, fried chicke a \$27.00 arts, bruschett	en, hot or \$30.00 a style
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms,	ng, fried chicke a \$27.00 arts, bruschett	en, hot or \$30.00 a style
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza	e cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00	ng, fried chicke a \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00	en, hot or \$30.00 a style tozzarella \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, chur	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 ky sausage, s	en, hot or \$30.00 a style tozzarella \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza Pizza crust topped with toma	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, chur	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 ky sausage, s	en, hot or \$30.00 a style tozzarella \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza Pizza crust topped with toma mushrooms, artichoke heart The South West Pizza topped with BBQ chic	e cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, chur s, and mozzare \$23.00	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 nky sausage, s illa \$27.00	en, hot or \$30.00 a style tozzarella \$30.00 hrimp, \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza Pizza crust topped with toma mushrooms, artichoke heart The South West Pizza topped with BBQ chic cheese and mozzarella.	 cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 co, artichoke head nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, churnes, and mozzare \$23.00 ken, bacon, ran 	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 aky sausage, s lla \$27.00 ch dressing, c	en, hot or \$30.00 a style hozzarella \$30.00 hrimp, \$30.00 heddar
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza Pizza crust topped with toma mushrooms, artichoke heart The South West Pizza topped with BBQ chic cheese and mozzarella. Chicken Parmigiana	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, chur s, and mozzare \$23.00 ken, bacon, ran \$23.00	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 aky sausage, s lla \$27.00 ch dressing, c \$25.00	en, hot or \$30.00 a style 102zarella \$30.00 hrimp, \$30.00 heddar \$30.00
Pizza crust topped with blue mild sauce, cheddar cheese La Contadina Pizza crust topped with pest tomatoes, grilled eggplant a Mimmo's Pizza Pizza crust topped with toma mushrooms, artichoke heart The South West Pizza topped with BBQ chic cheese and mozzarella.	cheese dressir and mozzarella \$23.00 to, artichoke hea nd mushrooms, \$25.00 ato sauce, chur s, and mozzare \$23.00 ken, bacon, ran \$23.00	ng, fried chicke \$27.00 arts, bruschett topped with m \$28.00 aky sausage, s lla \$27.00 ch dressing, c \$25.00	en, hot or \$30.00 a style 102zarella \$30.00 hrimp, \$30.00 heddar \$30.00

Lg Cheese Pizza \$10 Tuesday and Wednesday Take – out only



Dine In or Take Out

Catering Available (Best time to call for catering 11 am- 4pm)

Follow us on

facebook

for new offers and specials or www.laforchetta.net

7820 SW Lost River Rd. Stuart, Florida 34997

772-872-7333

Prices subject to change without notice, no exceptions!

Some prices in this menu reflect take out prices A 3% transaction fee will be added for credit card charges. . 3